]
THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

Haile Selassie Avenue, P.O. Box 52428, Nairobi, 00200, Tel +254(020) 343672, 2249974, 2251300, 341639

Fax 2219689, Email: vc@tukenya.ac.ke, Website: www.tukenya.ac.ke

NAME: MS ELIZABETH ODOL OTIENO

Current Designation: Senior Technologist, LAND ADMINISTRATION AND INFORMATION
Office Telephone: +254(020) 2219929, 3341639, 3343672
Official Email: elizabeth.otieno@tukenya.ac.ke

Consultation Hours: 8AM-5PM MON - FRI

EDUCATION



LEVEL

Masters of Science
(M.Sc.)

Bachelor of Philosophy
(B.Phil)

Higher Diploma

Diploma

Certificate

Certificate

Certificate

Short Course/ Training

O level/Equivalent

KCPE/Equivalent

QUALIFICATION NAME

GEO-INFORMATION SCIENCE AND
EARTH OBSERVATION

TECHNOLOGY (GEOINFORMATION)

PHOTOGRAMMETRY AND REMOTE
SENSING

PHOTOGRAMMETRY

INTRODUCTION TO ERDAS APPOLO
BASIC ELECTRONIC NAVIGATIONAL
CHARTING (ENC) AND ENC
PRODUCTION

DIGITAL PHOTOGRAMMERY

GIS TRAINING

KENYA CERTIFICATE OF SECONDARY
EDUCATION

KENYA CERTIFICATE OF PRIMARY
EDUCATION

INSTITUTION

UNIVERSITY OF TWENTE(The
Netherlands)

THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF
KENYA(Kenya)

KENYA INSTITUTE OF SURVEYING AND
MAPPING(Kenya)

SURVEY OF KENYA TRAINING
SCHOOL(Kenya)

QAKAR SERVICES LIMITED(Kenya)

INTERNATIONAL MARITIME
ORGANIATIN (IMO)(Kenya)

SURVEY FIELD HEADQUARTERS(Kenya)
JICA(Kenya)

PARKLANDS ARYA GIRLS HIGH
SCHOOL(Kenya)

ST MICHAELS PRIMARY SCHOOL(Kenya)

YEAR

2017

2013

2001

1994

2013

2011

2002

2007

1989

1985

WORK EXPERIENCE

PERIOD

INSTITUTION

POSITION

2014 - TO DATE THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA TECHNOLOGIST



