

THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

 $Haile\ Selassie\ Avenue,\ P.O.\ Box\ 52428,\ Nairobi,\ 00200,\ Tel\ +254(020)\ 343672,\ 2249974,\ 2251300,\ 341639$

Fax 2219689, Email: vc@tukenya.ac.ke, Website: www.tukenya.ac.ke

NAME: MS ELIZABETH ODOL OTIENO

Current Designation:	Senior Technologist, LAND ADMINISTRATION AND INFORMATION
Office Telephone:	+254(020) 2219929, 3341639, 3343672
Official Email:	elizabeth.otieno@tukenya.ac.ke
Consultation Hours:	8AM-5PM MON - FRI



EDUCATION

LEVEL	QUALIFICATION NAME	INSTITUTION	YEAR
Masters of Science (M.Sc.)	GEO-INFORMATION SCIENCE AND EARTH OBSERVATION	UNIVERSITY OF TWENTE(The Netherlands)	2017
Bachelor of Philosophy (B.Phil)	TECHNOLOGY (GEOINFORMATION)	THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA(Kenya)	2013
Higher Diploma	PHOTOGRAMMETRY AND REMOTE SENSING	KENYA INSTITUTE OF SURVEYING AND MAPPING(Kenya)	2001
Diploma	PHOTOGRAMMETRY	SURVEY OF KENYA TRAINING SCHOOL(Kenya)	1994
Certificate	INTRODUCTION TO ERDAS APPOLO	QAKAR SERVICES LIMITED(Kenya)	2013
Certificate	BASIC ELECTRONIC NAVIGATIONAL CHARTING (ENC) AND ENC PRODUCTION	INTERNATIONAL MARITIME ORGANIATIN (IMO)(Kenya)	2011
Certificate	DIGITAL PHOTOGRAMMERY	SURVEY FIELD HEADQUARTERS(Kenya)	2002
Short Course/ Training	GIS TRAINING	JICA(Kenya)	2007
O level/Equivalent	KENYA CERTIFICATE OF SECONDARY EDUCATION	PARKLANDS ARYA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL(Kenya)	1989
KCPE/Equivalent	KENYA CERTIFICATE OF PRIMARY EDUCATION	ST MICHAELS PRIMARY SCHOOL(Kenya)	1985

WORK EXPERIENCE

PERIOD	INSTITUTION	POSITION
2014 - TO DATE	THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA	TECHNOLOGIST